
Show #06082024: WCAS June #1 (06/08/2024)

2. ARCHA ORC: Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 73.00 Sheila Mowat$225.00 0.00

2 142 Parisicat Ralynn Michels 71.00 Iris Ann Porter$150.00 0.00

3 121 Justabouthere Anna Gimblett 69.00 Anna Gimblett0.00

4 148 Picacat Reese Ostroski 66.00 William Krepps0.00

3. ARCHA NPRC: Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 103 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 72.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$198.00 0.00

2 133 Reyted Genuine Suzon Schaal 71.00 Suzon Schaal$132.00 0.00

3 136 Five Star Girl Karnell Perry 70.00 Karnell Perry0.00

4 131 Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 68.50 Steve Hoar0.00

4. ARCHA NNPRC: Novice NP Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 139 Bagginslittle Hotty Johanne Bell 72.00 Johanne Bell$198.00 0.00

2 144 Teletronas Rebel Nicole Myer 70.00 Spring Haven Ranches$132.00 0.00

3 130 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 68.00 Bonnie Koetsier0.00

4 122 Cher Is Ozzum Lee Cayer 65.00 Lee Cayer0.00

5. ARCHA 1KRC: $1,000 Limited Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 128 Lil Smart Ace Don Raffan 69.50 Don Raffan$117.00 0.00

2 110 Ima Dirty White Boy Jim Keith 66.00 Jim Keith$78.00 0.00

3 109 Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 65.00 Darquise Beauchesne0.00

4 107 Nicatini Don Burkinshaw 60.00 Don Burkinshaw0.00

6. ARCHA YC: Youth Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 74.00 1362150 Ab Ltd$60.00 0.00

2 124 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 72.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$36.00 0.00

3 143 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 70.00 Spring Haven Ranches$24.00 0.00

4 145 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 68.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

5T 140 Play N Possum Tehl Bell 64.00 JT Bell0.00

5T 149 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 64.00 Jeanne White0.00
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7. ARCHA ANPBO: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 150 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 144.00 Jennifer Dovell$162.00 0.00

2 109 Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 143.50 Darquise Beauchesne$121.50 0.00

3 149 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 140.00 Jeanne White$81.00 0.00

4 134 Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 139.50 Dixie Edge$40.50 0.00

5 104 Styln Metallic Booty Terri Holowath 138.50 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

6 102 Kit Kat Safari Megan Rusnack 138.00 Megan Rusnack0.00

7 101 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 136.00 Helga Roh0.00

8 117 Eddies League Nancy Perlich 71.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

8. ARCHA ALNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 155 Gypsy In The Bud Anita Lacher 141.50 Anita Lacher$125.00 0.00

2 105 MM Golden Eldorado Llana Malmberg 140.00 Llana Malmberg$75.00 0.00

3 123 A Sparkling ChaChing Karen Marotz 137.00 Karen Marotz$50.00 0.00

4 122 Cher Is Ozzum Lee Cayer 133.00 Lee Cayer0.00

5 106 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 72.50 1362150 Ab Ltd0.00

9. ARCHA ARHC: Ranch Hand Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 122 Cher Is Ozzum Lee Cayer 138.00 Lee Cayer$45.00 0.00

2 147 Justa Shiny Cat Lynn Lievers 131.50 Lynn Lievers$30.00 0.00

3 140 Play N Possum Kinnley Sharpe 68.00 JT Bell0.00

10. ARCHA AYBX: Youth Boxing (18 and under) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 143 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 138.00 Spring Haven Ranches$51.00 0.00

2 116 Mister Twizzler Weston Kenway 135.50 Nancy Perlich$34.00 0.00

3 106 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 65.00 1362150 Ab Ltd0.00

11. ARCHA AYBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 137 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 142.50 Tehl Bell$51.00 0.00

2 138 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 141.00 Johanne Bell$34.00 0.00

3 113 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 136.00 Bev Graham0.00

12. ARCHA AYCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 124 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 146.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$51.00 0.00

2 156 Glow A Smooth Cat Piper Yule 141.00 Piper Yule$34.00 0.00

3 157 Bettin Blind Piper Yule 131.50 Debora Wattenburg0.00

14. ARCHA AOTR: Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 160 Spooks Smart Gun Clint C. Swales 130.50 1362150 Ab Ltd$198.00 0.00

2 144 Teletronas Rebel Nicole Myer 127.00 Spring Haven Ranches$132.00 0.00

3 125 Myslidersgotdiamonds Jesse O'Brien 126.50 Jesse O'Brien0.00

NP 168 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 0.00 Jerry Sawley0.00

15. ARCHA ANPH: Non Pro Snaffle / Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 111 Call Me Ziva Kayleigh Albrecht 140.00 Tyler Or Kayleigh Albrecht$183.00 0.00
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2 103 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 137.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$122.00 0.00

3 133 Reyted Genuine Suzon Schaal 127.50 Suzon Schaal0.00

16. ARCHA AOB: Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 119 Light From Above Clint C. Swales 136.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss$225.00 0.00

2 108 WKK Roadside Whiskey Vance Kaglea 131.00 Jocelyn Burwash$150.00 0.00

3 117 Eddies League Clint C. Swales 129.50 Nancy Perlich0.00

17. ARCHA ANPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 Fever Chase Randi McCook 143.50 Randi McCook$171.00 0.00

2 143 Cr Im That Tuff Nicole Myer 140.00 Spring Haven Ranches$114.00 0.00

3 131 Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 134.50 Steve Hoar0.00

18. ARCHA AOH: Open Snaffle Bit / Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Greycee Kent Williamson 142.00 Ruth Degama$315.00 0.00

2 120 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 127.50 Sheila Mowat$210.00 0.00

3 153 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 68.00 Paula Schumacher0.00

NP 112 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 0.00 Jim Keith0.00

NP 159 Katchinas Copy Cat Clint C. Swales 0.00 Katie Harvie0.00

19. ARCHA ANPB: Non Pro Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 141.50 Suzon Schaal$207.00 0.00

2 124 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 141.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$138.00 0.00

3 127 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 141.00 Cody Heintz0.00

20. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 145 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 145.50 Spring Haven Ranches$186.00 0.00

2 134 Smokin Sailor Carlee Jo Edge 141.00 Dixie Edge$139.50 0.00

3 156 Glow A Smooth Cat Piper Yule 136.50 Piper Yule$93.00 0.00

4 158 Katchina Blu Rey Cayley Hatchard 134.00 Cayley Hatchard$46.50 0.00

5 128 Lil Smart Ace Don Raffan 133.50 Don Raffan0.00

6 107 Nicatini Don Burkinshaw 129.00 Don Burkinshaw0.00

7 169 Cattolena Oak Peter Monod 68.00 Peter Monod0.00

8T 157 Bettin Blind Piper Yule 60.00 Debora Wattenburg0.00

8T 126 Adie Sir Pepper Dale Adie 60.00 Dale Adie0.00

65. ARCHA ABD: Alberta Box Drive  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 136.00 Nicole Smith$195.00 0.00

2 130 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 69.50 Bonnie Koetsier0.00

72. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 150 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 144.00 Jennifer Dovell$180.00 0.00

2 134 Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 139.50 Dixie Edge$120.00 0.00

3 102 Kit Kat Safari Megan Rusnack 138.00 Megan Rusnack0.00

4 117 Eddies League Nancy Perlich 71.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

73. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 143.50 Darquise Beauchesne$50.00 0.00

82. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 155 Gypsy In The Bud Anita Lacher 141.50 Anita Lacher$100.00 0.00

2 106 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 72.50 1362150 Ab Ltd0.00

92. ARCHA ABB12: Buckaroo Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 115 SDP Blu Rey Harris Kenway 133.00 Nancy Perlich$20.00 0.00

100. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Compsite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 136.00 Nicole Smith$100.00 0.00

2 130 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 69.50 Bonnie Koetsier0.00

102. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 65.00 1362150 Ab Ltd$35.00 0.00

122. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 124 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 146.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$63.00 0.00

2 156 Glow A Smooth Cat Piper Yule 141.00 Piper Yule$42.00 0.00

3 157 Bettin Blind Piper Yule 131.50 Debora Wattenburg0.00

142. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

NP 168 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 0.00 Jerry Sawley$150.00 0.00

152. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 136 Five Star Girl Karnell Perry 71.00 Karnell Perry$50.00 0.00

162. ARCHA ALOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 134.50 Johanne Bell$160.00 0.00

2 129 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 60.00 Sarah Wolfs0.00

163. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 119 Light From Above Clint C. Swales 136.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss$400.00 0.00

2 117 Eddies League Clint C. Swales 129.50 Nancy Perlich0.00

164. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Compsoite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 102 Kit Kat Safari Kade Fisher 136.00 Megan Rusnack$55.00 0.00

172. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 118 Fever Chase Randi McCook 143.50 Randi McCook$150.00 0.00

182. ARCHA ALOH: Limited Open Snaffle Bit/ Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Picacat Reese Ostroski 132.00 William Krepps$160.00 0.00

2 121 Justabouthere Anna Gimblett 124.00 Anna Gimblett0.00

183. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 127.50 Sheila Mowat$300.00 0.00

184. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Picacat Reese Ostroski 132.00 William Krepps$55.00 0.00

192. ARCHA ANNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 151 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 139.00 Jennifer Dovell$145.00 0.00

194. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 135 Miss Solano Cat Karnell Perry 145.50 Karnell Perry$216.00 0.00

2T 124 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 141.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$72.00 0.00

2T 132 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 141.50 Suzon Schaal$72.00 0.00

4 127 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 141.00 Cody Heintz0.00

195. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 151 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 139.00 Jennifer Dovell$145.00 0.00

197. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 141.50 Suzon Schaal$100.00 0.00

2 127 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 141.00 Cody Heintz0.00
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